
Chardonnay
Domaine du Tariquet/Rhone, France 8/32
Clos Pegase/Napa, CA 15/60
Sean Minor/Central Coast, CA 8/32
Brampton/Stellenbosch, S. Africa 9/36

Sauvignon Blanc
Matthew Fritz/North Coast, CA 10/40
Chanier “1749”/Loire, France 8/32
Allan Scott/Marlborough, New Zealand  9/36

Interesting
Zum Martin/Gruner Veltliner/Niederosterreich, Austria 8/32
Cht. Valmer/Vouvray/Loire, France 9/36
Beau Rivage/Sauvignon Blanc Blend/Bordeaux, France 8/32
Little James/Viognier-Sauv. Blanc Blend/Rhone, France 9/36
Piccini/Pinot Grigio/Delle Venezie, Italy 7/28
Licia/Albarino/Rias Baixas, Spain 10/40
AV/Loureiro/Vinho Verde, Portugal 8/32
The Curator/Chenin Blanc Blend/Swartland, S. Africa 7/28
Bonny Doon “Gravitas”/Semillon Blend/California, CA 10/40

Sweet/Lush/Frizzante
La Perlina/Moscato/Veneto, Italy 9/36
Pacific Rim/Riesling/Columbia, WA 7/28

Rose  
Cht. Castel des Maures/Dry Rose/Provence, France 10/40
Conde Valdemar/Dry Rose/Rioja, Spain 9/36

Bubbles {5oz pour}

Zardetto/Spumante Rose/Veneto, Italy 11/55
Gruet/Brut/Albuquerque, NM 9/45
Charles Heidsieck/Brut/Champagne, France 19/95
Belstar/Prosecco/Veneto, Italy 8/40

Port {3oz pour}

Quinta dela Rosa “Ruby”/Port/Douro, Portugal 7
Quinta dela Rosa “Tawny”/Port/Douro, Portugal 11

Pinot Noir
Chehalem/Willamette, OR 14/56
Fable/California, CA 10/40
Lange/Willamette, OR 15/60
Formation/Monterey, CA 12/48

Malbec
Bianchi “L10”/Mendoza, Argentina 9/36
Black’s Station/Yolo, CA 8/32
Santa Julia “Reserva”/Mendoza, Argentina 10/40
Susana Balbo “Crios”/Mendoza, Argentina 8/32

Cabernet Sauvignon
Ancient Peaks/Paso Robles, CA 12/48
Austerity/Paso Robles, CA 10/40
Substance/Columbia, WA 11/44
Halter Ranch/Paso Robles, CA 14/56
Chasing Lions/California, CA 9/36

Old World
Cht. St Cosme “CDR’/Syrah/Rhone, France 9/36
Cht. Cap L’Ousteau/Merlot Blend/Bordeaux, France 15/60
Nessun Dorma/Sangiovese Blend/Tuscany, Italy 10/40
Renato Ratti/Barbera/Asti, Italy 13/52
Bibi Graetz “Casamatta”/Sangiovese/Tuscany, Italy 9/36
Bodegas Barco de Piedra/Tempranillo/Ribero del Duero, Spain 10/40
Buenas/Tempranillo/La Mancha, Spain 8/32
Luzon/Monastrell/Jumilla, Spain 8/32

New World
Bookwalter “Notebook”/Merlot Blend/Columbia, WA 10/40
Horseshoes&Handgrenades/Syrah Blend/OR & WA 13/52
Banshee“Mordecai”/Cab.Sauvignon Blend/Sonoma,CA 14/56
Dirty Pure “F Bomb”/Grenache Blend/California, CA 12/48
Obsession/Merlot-Zinfandel/California, CA 9/36
Writers Block/Syrah/Lake,CA 10/40
Tortoise Creek “The Chelonian”/Zinfandel/Lodi, CA 9/36
Ironstone/Merlot/Lodi, CA 8/32

white red

    

  

 

  

{6oz pour} {6oz pour}

white
red

    

  

 

{2oz of each}

  

Somm Says 17
Conde Valdemar/Dry Rose/Rioja, Spain {Rose}

Licia/Albarino/Rias Baixas, Spain {WHITE}
Renato Ratti/Barbera/Asti, Italy {RED}

Halter Ranch /Cabernet Sauvignon/Paso Robles, CA {RED}

P Is For Pinot 17
Fable/Pinot Noir/California, CA 

Formation/Pinot Noir/Monterey, CA
Lange/Pinot Noir/Willamette, OR 

Chehalem/Pinot Noir/Willamette, OR 

All Mixed Up 17
Bookwalter “Notebook”/Merlot Blend/Columbia, WA

Dirty Pure “F Bomb”/Grenache Blend/California, CA 
Horseshoes&Handgrenades/Syrah Blend/OR & WA

Banshee“Mordecai”/Cab.Sauvignon Blend/Sonoma,CA

European Vacation 15
Bodegas Barco de Piedra/Tempranillo/Ribero del Duero, Spain

Cht. St Cosme “CDR’/Syrah/Rhone, France
Nessun Dorma/Sangiovese Blend/Tuscany, Italy 
Cht. Cap L’Ousteau/Merlot Blend/Bordeaux, France

Here To Stay 14
Black’s Station/Malbec/Yolo, CA

Bianchi “L10”/Malbec/Mendoza, Argentina
Susana Balbo “Crios”/Malbec/Mendoza, Argentina 
Santa Julia “Reserva”/Malbec/Mendoza, Argentina

Interesting, Very, Very Intersting 13
AV/Loureiro/Vinho Verde, Portugal

Allan Scott/Marlborough, New Zealand
Zum Martin/Gruner Veltliner/Niederosterreich, AustriaBonny

Chanier “1749”/Sauvignon Blanc/Loire, France

N.B.C.(Nothing but Chard) 15
Domaine du Tariquet/Chardonnay/Rhone, France

Brampton/Chardonnay/Stellenbosch, S. Africa
Sean Minor/Chardonnay/Central Coast, CA

Clos Pegase/Chardonnay/Napa, CA

Fancy Francy 13
Cht. Castel des Maures/Dry Rose/Provence, FranceBeau

Beau Rivage/Sauvignon Blanc Blend/Bordeaux, France
Little James/Viognier-Sauv. Blanc Blend/Rhone, France

Cht. Valmer/Vouvray/Loire, France

Don’t Judge Me 13
La Perlina/Moscato/Veneto, Italy

Pacific Rim/Riesling/Columbia, WA
The Curator/Chenin Blanc Blend/Swartland, S. Africa
Matthew Fritz/Sauvignon Blanc/North Coast, CA

Bubbs 18
Belstar/Prosecco/Veneto, Italy

Zardetto/Spumante Rose/Veneto, Italy
Gruet/Brut/Albuquerque, NM

Charles Heidsieck/Brut/Champagne, France

reserve list available upon request
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Foxtail Cold Brewed Coffee on Nitrogen Tap 5
Sweet Leaf Tea “Sweet Tea” 3
Sweet Leaf Tea “Mint & Honey” 3
Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke (12 oz cans) 3
Acqua Panna Still Water 3
San Pelligrino Sparkling Water 3

    

  

 

bottles{cans}

  

  

MIA “Grapefruit” /  Hard Water / FL / ABV 5%   5 (12oz can)
Ace “Pear” / Cider / California / ABV 5%   6 (12oz)
Terrapin “T-Time” /Lemon Berliner Weiss / GA / ABV 4%  5 (12oz can)
Destihl Wild Series “Synchopathic” / Sour / IL / ABV 6%   6 (12oz)
Anderson Valley “Seasonal” / Flavored Gose / CA / ABV 4.2%  5 (12oz can)
MIA “Miami Weiss” /  Hefe Weizen / FL / ABV 5.8%   6 (12oz can)
Ayinger /  Hefe Weizen / Germany / ABV 5.1%   7 (16oz)
Radeberger / Pilsner / Germany / ABV 4.8%  5 (11.2oz)
Imperial / Pilsner / Costa Rica / ABV 4.6%   5 (12oz)
Benediktiner “Original” / Hells Lager / Germany / ABV 5%   6 (16oz can)
21st Amendment “El Sully” / Lager / CA / ABV 4.8%  5 (12oz can)
Crooked Can “McSwagger” / American Amber / FL / ABV 6%  5 (12oz can)
Cigar City “Guayabera” / Citra Pale Ale / FL / ABV 5.5%   5 (12oz can)
Boulevard “Tropical”/ Pale Ale / MO / ABV 5.9%  5 (12oz can)
Sierra Nevada / Pale Ale / CA / ABV 5.6%   5 (12oz)
Stone “Impeach” / Peach Double IPA / CA / ABV 8.8%  7 (12oz)      
Dogfish Head “60 Minute”/ IPA / DE / ABV 6%   6 (12oz)
21st Amendment “Brew Free or Die” / IPA / CA / ABV 7%  5 (12oz can)
Green Bench “Sunshine” / IPA / FL / ABV 6.8%   6 (12oz can)
Stone “Ruination” 2.0 / Imperial IPA / CA / ABV 8.5%  7 (12oz)      
Unibroue “La Fin Du Monde” / Triple Ale / Canada / ABV 9%   7 (12oz)       
Duvel / Belgian Strong Ale / Belgium / ABV 8.5%   7 (12oz)       
Cigar City “Maduro” / Brouwn Ale / FL / ABV 5.8%   5 (12oz can)
Founders / Porter / MI / ABV 6.5% 5 (12oz)
Innis & Gunn “Irish Whiskey” / Whiskey Aged Stout / Scotland / ABV 8.5%   7 (12oz)       
Dieu du Ciel “Aphrodite” / Stout / Canada / ABV 6.5%  9 (12oz)      
Left Hand “Milk” / Stout / MI / ABV 6%  5 (12oz)
Hitacino “Espresso” / Imperial Stout / CA / ABV 7%  9 (12oz)

Clausthaler / Non-Alcoholic / Germany   5 (12oz)

    

large format/limited release

n  

  

  

All large format/limited release bottle sales are final. No returns or exchanges.

Blackberry Farm “Brett”/ Red Wine Barrel Aged Saison /  TN / ABV 7.7% 18 (375ml)

Crooked Stave “Petite Sour Rosé ”/ Wild Ale /  CO / ABV 5% 11 (375ml)

Cigar City “Good Gourd” / Pumpkin Ale  / FL / ABV 8.5% 28 (22oz)

Lagunitas “Hop Stoopid” / Imperial IPA / CA /ABV 8% 14 (22oz)

Funky Buddha “Butta’ Cup” / American Brown Ale / FL / ABV 8.8%   28 (22oz)

Stone “Woot” / American Double Imperial Stout / CA /ABV 13% 23 (22oz)

Funky Buddha “Last Snow” / Coconut Porter / FL / ABV 6.4%   23 (22oz)

Draught Ask your server about our rotating draught selections

Beer Flight Choose any four draught beers and create your own beer flight {3oz pours of each selection} 11

    

  

non-alcoholic beverages

b

  

  


